TownTune CCB
8606937
TownTune Conical Comfort Bowl - Extending the
home feel onto the street
Designed to enhance existing and scalable urban spaces, the TownTune family offers
all the latest lighting innovations in terms of performance, quality of light and
connectivity. The family consists of four solutions: a Central Post Top (CPT), an
Asymmetric Spigot Post Top / Side Entry version (ASY), a version with an extending

CE mark Yes
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
23913500 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P LED20
23914200 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P LED35
23915900 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 LED39
23916600 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P LED35
23911100 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P LED14
23912800 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P LED39
24210400 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P LED22
23917300 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P LED35
5 Signify | TownTune CCB | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Upward
light out-
put ratio
Luminous
Flux
Correla-
ted Color
Tempera-
ture
(Nom)
Light source
color
Luminaire light
beam spread
Optic type out-
door
23913500 BDP276 LED20-4S-740
DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P
0.035 1,560 lm 4000 K 740 neutral
white
- Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
23914200 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II
DS50 D9 76P
0.0337 2,730 lm 3000 K 730 warm
white
152° x 155° Distribution
symmetrical 50
23915900 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II
DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6
0.0374 3,120 lm 4000 K 740 neutral
white
7° - 52° × 150° Distribution wide
10
23916600 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II
DW50 DGR D9 62P
0.0313 2,730 lm 3000 K 730 warm
white
12° - 29° ×
152°
Distribution wide
50
23911100 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52
CLO SRT 62P
0.035 1,120 lm 3000 K 730 warm
white
- Distribution Extra
Wide DX52
23912800 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II
DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P
0.0312 2,926 lm 2700 K 727 warm
white
30° - 5° x 153° Distribution
medium 50
24210400 BDP275 LED22-4S/730
DW50 DGR D9 62P
0.0313 1,760 lm 3000 K 730 warm
white
12° - 29° ×
152°
Distribution wide
50
23917300 BDP278 LED35-4S-740-
DM10 DGR D9 62P
0.0374 2,835 lm 4000 K 740 neutral
white
77° - 11° x 156° Distribution
medium 10
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Con-
sumption
Surge Protection (Common/Differential)
23913500 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1
62P
12.6 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
23914200 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P 24 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
23915900 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1
SDM10 6
24 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
23916600 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9
62P
24 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
23911100 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT
62P
9.7 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
23912800 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9
MSP62P
27.5 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
24210400 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9
62P
14.8 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
23917300 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9
62P
22.5 W Surge protection level until 6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
6 Signify | TownTune CCB | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
23913500 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P Yes
23914200 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P No
23915900 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 Yes
23916600 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P No
23911100 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P Yes
23912800 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P Yes
24210400 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P No
23917300 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Mech. impact protection code
23913500 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P IK10
23914200 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P IK10
23915900 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 IK10
23916600 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P IK10
23911100 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P IK09
23912800 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P IK10
24210400 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P IK10
23917300 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P IK10
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
23913500 BDP276 LED20-4S-740 DX52 CLO-DDF1 62P BDP276
23914200 BDP276 LED35-4S-730 II DS50 D9 76P BDP276
23915900 BDP276 LED39-4S/740 II DW10 DDF1 SDM10 6 BDP276
23916600 BDP277 LED35-4S-730 II DW50 DGR D9 62P BDP277
23911100 BDP275 LED14-4S-730 DX52 CLO SRT 62P BDP275
23912800 BDP275 LED39-4S-727 II DM50 CLOD9 MSP62P BDP275
24210400 BDP275 LED22-4S/730 DW50 DGR D9 62P BDP275
23917300 BDP278 LED35-4S-740- DM10 DGR D9 62P BDP278
7 Signify | TownTune CCB | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Polar normal diagrams
BDP275I - 912300060076 BDP275I - 912300060077 BDP275I - 912300060078
BDP275I - 912300060079 BDP275I - 912300060080 BDP275I - 912300060082